JIMMY'S @
NORTH ROCKS

RESTAURANT MENU




BANQUET MENU

$29 PER PERSON

Mixed Entrée

(dim sim, spring roll, prawn cutlet)

Satay Chicken
Beef in Black Bean Sauce
Mongolian Lamb
Honey King Prawns
Stir Fried Mix Vegetables
Fried Rice

Ice Cream with Topping

(caramel, chocolate or strawberry)

Tea or Coffee

(minimum 4 people)

$32 PER PERSON

Mixed Entrée
(dim sim, spring roll, prawn cutlet)

Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Mongolian Lamb
Pork Chops in Honey Pepper Sauce
Salt and Pepper Prawns
Satay Beef

Steamed Fresh Vegetables in Oyster
Sauce

Special Fried Rice

Ice Cream with Topping
(caramel, chocolate or strawberry)

Tea or Coffee

(minimum 4 people)

*Gluten Free available upon request




HOUSE SPECIALS

Salt & Pepper Barramundi Fillets *
Deep fried in light batter, stir fried with salt & pepper

Sang Tung Chicken

Crispy skin deep fried chicken with garlic, shallots, coriander with our chef’s special sauce

Satay Combination

BBQ pork, chicken, beef and prawn with satay sauce

Mongolian Lamb
Thinly sliced lamb marinated in garlic, cooked with leek and onion, served on a hot sizzling platter

Braised Chicken in Coconut Sauce
Braised chicken with green vegetables in coconut curry sauce, served in a hot pot

Fried Onion Garlic Pork Chops

Deep fried pork chops in batter with fried onions and garlic

Lemon Grass Pork Chops
Deep fried pork chops in batter, stir fried with lemon grass

All prices are GST inclusive
Take away box $0.30 each
Chilli Soy Sauce $1.00, Chilli Paste $1.00

*Gluten Free available upon request

$24.00

$19.00

$18.50

$17.50

$17.00

$17.00

$17.00




ENTREE

San Choy Bow (4 pcs)*

Spicy Lamb Pancakes (4 pcs)

King Prawn Cutlets (B pcs)

Satay Chicken Skewers (4 pcs)
Satay Beef Skewers (4 pcs)

Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab (each)
Prawn Toast (3 pcs)

Spring Rolls (4 pcs)

Dim Sims (Fried or Steamed) (4 pcs)
Gow Gees (Steamed) (4 pcs)

Mixed Entrée (Dim Sim, Spring Roll, Prawn Cutlet)

SOouUP

Combination Short and Long Soup
Combination Short Soup
Combination Long Soup

Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup
Combination Soup

Hot and Sour Soup

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup
Short Soup (Wontons)

Long Soup (Noodles)

*Gluten Free available upon request

$15.00
$15.00
$13.80
$10.00
S10.00
$9.00
$7.50
SB.60
SB.B0
SE.60
S5.80

$15.00
$13.30
$13.50
$7.00
$7.00
S6.00
SE6.00
Sa.00
S$9.30




SEAFOOD

Seafood Combination™

Sweet & Sour Seafood Combination

Salt & Pepper Seafood Combination

Sweet & Sour Fish

Salt & Pepper Squid*

Satay Squid

Squid in Black Bean Sauce

Steamed Barramundi Fillets with ginger & shallots

Steamed Barramundi Fillets in Black Bean Sauce

*Gluten Free available upon request

$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$18.00
S18.00
$18.00
S18.00
$24.00
$24.00




PRAWN

King Prawns in X.0 Sauce* $26.00
Sizzling King Prawns with Garlic Butter $24.00
Sizzling King Prawns with Ginger & Shallots* $24.00
Chilli King Prawns with Peking Sauce $23.00
Jimbo's King Prawns $23.00
Salt & Pepper King Prawns* $23.00
Curry King Prawns $23.00
Honey King Prawns $23.00
King Prawns Combination™® $23.00
King Prawns Fritter with Plum Sauce $23.00
King Prawns in Garlic Sauce* $23.00
King Prawns with Baby Corn* $23.00
King Prawns in Black Bean Sauce* $23.00
King Prawns with Cashew Nuts* $23.00
King Prawns with Fresh Mushrooms* $23.00
King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables™* $23.00
King Po King Prawns $23.00
Satay King Prawns $23.00
Sweet & Sour King Prawns $23.00

*Gluten Free available upon request




CHICKEN

San Tung Chicken $19.00
Chicken in X.0 Sauce* $19.00
Crispy Skin Chicken with Ginger & Shallots S18.00
Crispy Skin Chicken in Lemon Sauce S18.00
Braised Chicken in Coconut Sauce $17.00
Chilli Chicken S17.00
Mongolian Chicken $17.00
Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms* S17.00
Curry Chicken $17.00
Honey Chicken $17.00
Honey Pepper Chicken $17.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken $17.00
Satay Chicken $17.00
Braised Chicken with Ginger & Shallots™* $17.00
Braised Chicken with Cashew Nuts* S17.00
Boneless Lemon Chicken S17.00
Chicken in Plum Sauce $17.00
Chicken in Garlic Sauce* $17.00
Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables $17.00
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce S17.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken $17.00

*Gluten Free available upon request




BEEF

Chinese Style Fillet Steak*

Fillet Steak in Honey Pepper Sauce*
Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce *

Fillet Steak in Garlic Sauce™

Sizzling Fillet Steak in Peking Sauce

Beef in X.0 Sauce*

Peking Shredded Beef
Rainbow Steak*

Beef with Cashew Nuts*
Beef with Ginger & Shallots™*
Satay Beef

Beef in Garlic Sauce*
Beef in Plum Sauce

Beef in Black Bean Sauce*
Beef in Oyster Sauce
Curry Beef

Beef with Seasonal Vegetables*

Chilli Beef

*Gluten Free available upon request

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00




OMELETTE

King Prawn Omelette*
Combination Omelette*
Chicken Omelette*
Ham Omelette*

BBO Pork Omelette

Vegetable Omelette*

VEGETABLES

Broceoli in Crab Meat Sauce™
Broccoli in Oyster Sauce

Satay Mix Vegetables

Stir Fried Mix Chinese Vegetables™*

Steamed Seasonal Chinese Vegetables™

TOFU

Seafood Tofu Hot Pot
Combination Tofu Hot Pot
Salt & Pepper Tofu

Tofu with Seasonal Vegetables

*Gluten Free available upon request

$23.00
$18.50
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$15.00

S16.00
S14.00
$13.00
S14.80
$14.80

$24.00
$24.00
S16.00
S16.00




PORK

Pork Chops with Lemon Grass
Fried Onion & Garlic Pork Chops
Pork Chops in Hone Pepper Sauce
Salt & Pepper Pork Chops

Park Chops in Plum Sauce

Nankin Pork Chops

Sweet & Sour Pork

BBO Pork in Soy Sauce

BBO Pork in Plum Sauce

*Gluten Free available upon request

$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00
$17.00




NOODLES

CHOWMEIN (Crispy egg noodles. Extra $1.50 for soft noodles)

Combination Seafood Chow Mein $24.00
King Prawn Chow Mein $23.00
Combination Chow Mein $18.50
Chicken Chow Mein $17.00
Beef Chow Mein $17.00
Mix Vegetable Chow Mein S$14.50

RICE NOODLES (Soft flat rice noodles)

Stir Fried with Rice Noodles $17.50
Stir Fried Beef & Veg with Rice Noodles $17.50
Stir Fried Chicken with Rice Noodles $17.50
Stir Fried Chicken & Veg with Rice Noodles $17.50
Stir Fried Satay Chicken with Rice Noodles $17.50

OTHER ASIAN INSPIRED NOODLES

Seafood Laksa $17.00
King Prawn Laksa S16.00
Chicken Laksa $15.00
Vegetable Laksa S14.00
Singaporean Noodle $14.00
Vegetarian Singaporean Noodle $12.00
Chicken Pad Thai (Prawns extra $3.00) S16.00
Pad See Ew (Chicken, Prawns, Veg, Rice Noodles & Fish Sauce) S16.00

*Gluten Free available upon request




RICE

Small Fried Rice*

Large Fried Rice*

Small Special Fried Rice*

Large Special Fried Rice*

Beef Mince Fried Rice*

Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice*
Vegetable Fried Rice*
Malaysian Fried Rice*

Boiled Rice (per person)

Takeaway Boiled Rice (Small)
Takeaway Boiled Rice (Large)

*Gluten Free available upon request

$8.00
$49.00
S11.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$2.30

$2.50
$3.a0




CHILDREN’S MENU

Chicken Nuggets with Chips
Fish with Chips

Calamari with Chips

Steak with Chips*

CHILDREN’S DESSERT

Ice Cream (Single Scoop)

Ice Cream (Double Scoop)

(served with caramel, chocolate or strawberry topping)

Deep Fried Ice Cream

(served with caramel, chocolate or strawberry topping)

*Gluten Free available upon request

S11.00
$11.00
S11.00
$13.00

$3.50
$5.00

$7.50




DESSERT

Vanilla Ice Cream with Topping (Single Scoop)
Vanilla lce Cream with Topping (Double Scoop)

(caramel, chocolate or strawberry)

Lychee Ice Cream
Deep Fried Ice Cream
Banana Fritter with lce Cream

Banana Split with Ice Cream

HOT BEVERAGES

Cappuccino / Flat White

Long Black / Short Black

Latte / Hot Chocolate / Mocha / Vienna Coffee
Pot of Tea / Chinese Tea

Decaf extra S0.50

*Gluten Free available upon request

$3.a0
$5.00

$7.00
$7.50
$8.00
$8.00

$3.80
S3.80
$4.30
$3.30







