

#### BANQUET MENU

#### \$29 PER PERSON

Mixed Entrée

(dim sim, spring roll, prawn cutlet)

Satay Chicken

Beef in Black Bean Sauce

Mongolian Lamb

**Honey King Prawns** 

Stir Fried Mix Vegetables

Fried Rice

Ice Cream with Topping

(caramel, chocolate or strawberry)

Tea or Coffee

(minimum 4 people)

#### \$32 PER PERSON

Mixed Entrée

(dim sim, spring roll, prawn cutlet)

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Mongolian Lamb

Pork Chops in Honey Pepper Sauce

Salt and Pepper Prawns

Satay Beef

Steamed Fresh Vegetables in Oyster

Sauce

**Special Fried Rice** 

**Ice Cream with Topping** (caramel, chocolate or strawberry)

Tea or Coffee

(minimum 4 people)

### House Specials

Salt & Pepper Barramundi Fillets *	\$24.00
Deep fried in light batter, stir fried with salt & pepper	
Sang Tung Chicken  Crispy skin deep fried chicken with garlic, shallots, coriander with our chef's special sauce	\$19.00
Crispy skin deep med emeken with game, shanots, contained with our ener's special sadde	
Satay Combination  BBQ pork, chicken, beef and prawn with satay sauce	\$18.50
Mongolian Lamb Thinly sliced lamb marinated in garlic, cooked with leek and onion, served on a hot sizzling platter	\$17.50
	047.00
Braised Chicken in Coconut Sauce Braised chicken with green vegetables in coconut curry sauce, served in a hot pot	\$17.00
Fried Onion Garlic Pork Chops	\$17.00
Deep fried pork chops in batter with fried onions and garlic	
Lemon Grass Pork Chops  Deep fried pork chops in batter, stir fried with lemon grass	\$17.00
Doop mod pork onopo in batter, our med with remon grass	

All prices are GST inclusive
Take away box \$0.30 each
Chilli Soy Sauce \$1.00, Chilli Paste \$1.00

# **ENTREE**

Long Soup (Noodles)

San Choy Bow (4 pcs)*	\$15.00
Spicy Lamb Pancakes (4 pcs)	\$15.00
King Prawn Cutlets (6 pcs)	\$13.80
Satay Chicken Skewers (4 pcs)	\$10.00
Satay Beef Skewers (4 pcs)	\$10.00
Salt & Pepper Soft Shell Crab (each)	\$9.00
Prawn Toast (3 pcs)	\$7.50
Spring Ralls (4 pcs)	\$6.60
Dim Sims (Fried or Steamed) (4 pcs)	\$6.60
Gow Gees (Steamed) (4 pcs)	\$6.60
Mixed Entrée (Dim Sim, Spring Roll, Prawn Cutlet)	\$5.80
SOUP	
Combination Short and Long Soup	\$15.00
Combination Short Soup	\$13.50
Combination Long Soup	\$13.50
Crab Meat and Sweet Corn Soup	\$7.00
Combination Soup	\$7.00
Hot and Sour Soup	\$6.00
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	\$6.00
Short Soup (Wontons)	\$5.50

\$5.50

<sup>\*</sup>Gluten Free available upon request

#### <u>SEAFOOD</u>

Seafood Combination*	\$24.00
Sweet & Sour Seafood Combination	\$24.00
Salt & Pepper Seafood Combination	\$24.00
Sweet & Sour Fish	\$18.00
Salt & Pepper Squid*	\$18.00
Satay Squid	\$18.00
Squid in Black Bean Sauce	\$18.00
Steamed Barramundi Fillets with ginger & shallots	\$24.00
Steamed Barramundi Fillets in Black Bean Sauce	\$24.00

### <u>Prawn</u>

\$26.00
\$24.00
\$24.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00
\$23.00

# CHICKEN

San Tung Chicken	\$19.00
Chicken in X.O Sauce*	\$19.00
Crispy Skin Chicken with Ginger & Shallots	\$18.00
Crispy Skin Chicken in Lemon Sauce	\$18.00
Braised Chicken in Coconut Sauce	\$17.00
Chilli Chicken	\$17.00
Mongolian Chicken	\$17.00
Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms*	\$17.00
Curry Chicken	\$17.00
Honey Chicken	\$17.00
Honey Pepper Chicken	\$17.00
Salt & Pepper Chicken	\$17.00
Satay Chicken	\$17.00
Braised Chicken with Ginger & Shallots*	\$17.00
Braised Chicken with Cashew Nuts*	\$17.00
Boneless Lemon Chicken	\$17.00
Chicken in Plum Sauce	\$17.00
Chicken in Garlic Sauce*	\$17.00
Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables	\$17.00
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce	\$17.00
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$17.00

#### **BEEF**

Chinese Style Fillet Steak*	\$22.00
Fillet Steak in Honey Pepper Sauce*	\$22.00
Fillet Steak in Black Pepper Sauce *	\$22.00
Fillet Steak in Garlic Sauce*	\$22.00
Sizzling Fillet Steak in Peking Sauce	\$22.00
Beef in X.O Sauce*	\$19.00
Peking Shredded Beef	\$19.00
Rainbow Steak*	\$19.00
Beef with Cashew Nuts*	\$17.00
Beef with Ginger & Shallots*	\$17.00
Satay Beef	\$17.00
Beef in Garlic Sauce*	\$17.00
Beef in Plum Sauce	\$17.00
Beef in Black Bean Sauce*	\$17.00
Beef in Oyster Sauce	\$17.00
Curry Beef	\$17.00
Beef with Seasonal Vegetables*	\$17.00
Chilli Beef	\$17.00

### <u>OMELETTE</u>

King Prawn Omelette*	\$23.00
Combination Omelette*	\$18.50
Chicken Omelette*	\$17.00
Ham Omelette*	\$17.00
BBQ Pork Omelette	\$17.00
Vegetable Omelette*	\$15.00

### **VEGETABLES**

Broccoli in Crab Meat Sauce*	\$16.00
Broccoli in Oyster Sauce	\$14.00
Satay Mix Vegetables	\$13.00
Stir Fried Mix Chinese Vegetables*	\$14.80
Steamed Seasonal Chinese Vegetables*	\$14.80

# <u>Tofu</u>

Seafood Tofu Hot Pot	\$24.00
Combination Tofu Hot Pot	\$24.00
Salt & Pepper Tofu	\$16.00
Tofu with Seasonal Vegetables	\$16.00

# <u>Pork</u>

Pork Chops with Lemon Grass	\$17.00
Fried Onion & Garlic Pork Chops	\$17.00
Pork Chops in Hone Pepper Sauce	\$17.00
Salt & Pepper Pork Chops	\$17.00
Pork Chops in Plum Sauce	\$17.00
Nankin Pork Chops	\$17.00
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$17.00
BBQ Pork in Soy Sauce	\$17.00
BBQ Pork in Plum Sauce	\$17.00

# Noodles

CHOWMEIN (Crispy egg noodles. Extra \$1.50 for soft noodles)

Combination Seafood Chow Mein	\$24.00
King Prawn Chow Mein	\$23.00
Combination Chow Mein	\$18.50
Chicken Chow Mein	\$17.00
Beef Chow Mein	\$17.00
Mix Vegetable Chow Mein	\$14.50
RICE NOODLES (Soft flat rice noodles)	
Stir Fried with Rice Noodles	\$17.50
Stir Fried Beef & Veg with Rice Noodles	\$17.50
Stir Fried Chicken with Rice Noodles	\$17.50
Stir Fried Chicken & Veg with Rice Noodles	\$17.50
Stir Fried Satay Chicken with Rice Noodles	\$17.50
OTHER ASIAN INSPIRED NOODLES	
Seafood Laksa	\$17.00
King Prawn Laksa	\$16.00
Chicken Laksa	\$15.00
Vegetable Laksa	\$14.00
Singaporean Noodle	\$14.00
Vegetarian Singaporean Noodle	\$12.00
Chicken Pad Thai (Prawns extra \$3.00)	\$16.00
Pad See Ew (Chicken, Prawns, Veg, Rice Noodles & Fish Sauce)	\$16.00

<sup>\*</sup>Gluten Free available upon request

# RICE

Small Fried Rice*	\$8.00
Large Fried Rice*	\$9.00
Small Special Fried Rice*	\$11.00
Large Special Fried Rice*	\$13.00
Beef Mince Fried Rice*	\$13.00
Chicken & Pineapple Fried Rice*	\$13.00
Vegetable Fried Rice*	\$13.00
Malaysian Fried Rice*	\$13.00
Boiled Rice (per person)	\$2.30
Takeaway Boiled Rice (Small)	\$2.50
Takeaway Boiled Rice (Large)	\$3.50

### CHILDREN'S MENU

Chicken Nuggets with Chips	\$11.00
Fish with Chips	\$11.00
Calamari with Chips	\$11.00
Steak with Chips*	\$13.00

#### **CHILDREN'S DESSERT**

Deep Fried Ice Cream	\$7.50
(served with caramel, chocolate or strawberry topping)	
lce Cream (Double Scoop)	\$5.00
lce Cream (Single Scoop)	\$3.50

(served with caramel, chocolate or strawberry topping)

#### **DESSERT**

Vanilla Ice Cream with Topping (Single Scoop)	\$3.50
Vanilla Ice Cream with Topping (Double Scoop)	\$5.00
(caramel, chocolate or strawberry)	
Lychee Ice Cream	\$7.00
Deep Fried Ice Cream	\$7.50
Banana Fritter with Ice Cream	\$8.00
Banana Split with Ice Cream	\$8.00
HOT BEVERAGES	
Cappuccino / Flat White	\$3.80
Long Black / Short Black	\$3.80
Latte / Hot Chocolate / Mocha / Vienna Coffee	\$4.30
Pot of Tea / Chinese Tea	\$3.30
Decaf extra \$0.50	

